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At Escales, we know how important your holiday is 
and understand that preparing for it can be 
overwhelming. For this reason, we aim to help you 
relax even before your vacation begins.

Our team of dedicated destination experts are 
ready to take matters into their own hands. They 
have made the world their destination and are at 
your service to create that trip you’ve longed to 
have. For over 10 years, Escales has been 
available to travellers looking for unique, 
personalized and tailor-made holidays. Through 
our personal travel consultants, we look after you 
from the moment you first contact us, to the 
moment you return home from your hassle-free 
vacation.

Whether you are looking for a short break, an 
adventurous vacation, or a beach holiday with a 
fabulous villa overlooking the ocean, you can 
count on us to give you exactly what you want.

At Escales, we understand that everyone has 
different tastes and preferences. That’s why, we 
are here to listen to you and create your trip, 
together with you. ABOUT US



DIVISIONS

LUXURY WHOLESALER AND DMC

Our network and connection with high-end 
hotels across the world give us the unique 
ability to function as intermediaries for travel 
agents looking to secure accommodation. 

We are only a click away from linking hotel 
rooms suppliers to hotel distributers. Sign up to 
our online system to join our intricate 
connection.  

DEDICATED M.I.C.E

We offer a specialized business-oriented 
tourism segment dedicated to organizing, 
booking and facilitating conferences, meetings, 
seminars and other events. Our dedicated 
team will help you plan your company's biggest 
moments wherever in the world.

PROFESSIONAL CONCIERGE SERVICE

We provide you with round the clock, 
personalized service to give you a carefree 
travel experience wherever you are in the world 



OUR SERVICES



OUR SERVICES

ACCOMODATION
Luxury hotels
Apartments and villas

TRANSPORTATION
Luxury Cars           Private Jets
Private Yachts        Buses

MEET & GREET



TOURS CRUISES OTHER RESERVATIONS

OUR SERVICES



Paris
Cannes
Nice
Monaco
Saint Tropez
Evian
Courchevel
Meribel
Megeve
Deauville

Roma
Milan
Capri
Forte di Marmi
Amalfi
Venice
Florence

Madrid
Barcelona
Mallorca
Marbella

Geneva
Zurich
Montreux
Lausanne

New York
Boston
Los Angeles
Miami
San Francisco

London

Athens
Santorini
Mykonos

OUR DESTINATIONS

FRANCE

GREECESPAIN

ITALY

UNITED
 KINGDOM

SWITZERLAND USA



OUR PARTNERS



EXECUTIVES

Soheil Sabaii
President

soheil.sabaii@escales.co
+ (33) 6 07 10 00 81
+ (966) 5 482 95 695 
+ (961) 3 55 72 41

Gitte Harder
Vice President

gitte.harder@escales.co
+ (33) 6 79 93 00 11

RESERVATIONS

Batoul Mhanna
Reservation Manager
 
batoul.mhanna@escales.co
+ (961) 1 388 481
+ (961) 3 920 449

Merryl Sauvan
Executive Assistant

merryl.sauvan@escales.co
+ (33) 9 83 09 27 26
+ (33) 6 22 61 89 62

Hatem Elsouki 
Senior Reservation Specialist

hatem.elsouki@escales.co
+ (961) 3 155 934 
+ (961) 1 388 481

Zeina Zein
Reservation Specialist

zeina.zein@escales.co
+ (961) 1 388481
+ (961) 71 242 023

Rami Wazir
General Manager

rami.wazir@escales.co 
+ (33) 6 72 53 12 12 
+ (961)  71 677 362

Serge Chamelian 
Director of Technology & Innovations

serge.chamelian@escales.co
+ (961) 3 3 95 68 95 
+ (33) 6 34 51 33 50

OUR TEAM



ACCOUNTING

Rima Jaber 
Accounting Manager

rima.jaber@escales.co
+ (961) 1 388 481

Rana Hadchiti 
Accounts Payable

rana.hadchiti@escales.co
+ (961) 1 388 481

Nadine El Roumani
Accounts Receivable

nadine.roumani@escales.co
+ (961) 1 388 481

SALES

Boudi Sleeman
Sales Manager - KSA
 
boudi.sleeman@escales.co
+ (966) 5 477 77 807

OUR TEAM

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Elie Tanios
IT Manager

elie.tanios@escales.co
+ (961) 1 388 481
+ (961) 70 611 738



21 Boulevard Général Vautrin,
06400 Cannes, France

Paris: 3 Rue de l'Arrivée, 75749 
Paris, France

Dubai Multi Commodities Center
J&G Building 3, 1st Floor 
P.O.BOX 34050, Sheikh Zayed Road
Dubai, U.A.E

Sami El Solh Avenue, 
Kaiss Building, 2nd floor
(Behind Nakhal Office.)
Beirut, Lebanon 

OUR OFFICES



reservations@escales.co
www.escales.co

DUBAI
Multi Commodities Center
Authority J&G Bldg. 3 | 1st Floor   
P.O.BOX 34050 Sheikh Zayed Road          
    +971 4 3633637

CANNES
21 Bd General Vautrin | 06400                               
+  + 33 9 83 09 27 26

PARIS
3 Rue de l’Arrivée | 75749           
    + 33 6 07 10 00 81

BEIRUT
Sami el Solh avenue
Kaiss building | 2nd floor          
    + 961 1 388 481




